
LOT 20
IN OR 2217/967
ESMT PT OR 2176/356

HARBISON RYAN P
247 DAYDREAM AV
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0020-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.00

05/06/2019 DJ 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

405,052
3,581
60,000

468,633
294,307
174,326

HX HB 50,722
123,604
468,633

0

449,092

2217/0967 8/08/2018 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

HARBISON RYAN P

2203/1180 6/13/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYDIENT LLC D/B/A RA

WILDLIGHT LLC ET AL
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18008166 CO ISSUED 0 08/09/2018

18001548 NEW CONSTR 339,482 02/13/2018

2019HX Base Yr

247 DAYDREAM AV, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,068 102.5800 135.41 415,438 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2701

BAS 2,134 100 2018 2,134 281,741

FGR 486 55 2018 267 35,250

FOP 150 30 2018 45 5,941

FOP 184 30 2018 55 7,262

FUS 567 100 2018 567 74,858

3,521 3,068 405,052

FGR=[YR=2018]  W21 S19 BAS=[YR=2018]  W14 S18 FOP=[YR=2018]
S15 E10 N15 W10$ E10 S15 W10 S32 FOP=[YR=2018]  S8 E23 N8
W23$ E23 S8 E12 N68 W3 N1 W18 N4$ S4 E18 S1 E3 N24$
PTR=[YR=2018]  E30 FUS=[YR=2018]  E15 S35 W15 N12 W6 N7 E6
N16$ W30$.
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FOP
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15

10

15
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FUS
2018

15

35

15

12

6

7

6

16

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 488.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,077

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 52.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 504

3,581

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


